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April  

Friday 5th April 2019  - L J Group Blind & Partially-sighted 

Saturday 6th April 2019  - Gay Birders Club (morning visit) 

May  

Sunday 12th May 2019  - RSPB Chester (day visit) 

Tuesday 14th May 2019  - Provisional booking Ormskirk/Aughton U3A 

Wednesday 15th May 2019 - LJ Visually impaired Group (Revised date due to weather on 8th May) 

Friday 31st May 2019  - Prestatyn U3A Birdwatching Group 

  

June 

Wednesday 12th June 2019 - Cambrian Ornithological Society 

Saturday 15th June 2019  - East Lancashire Ornithologists Club 

Sunday 16th June 2019  - Halton & Warrington branch, Cheshire Wildlife Trust 

Friday 21st June 2019  - Warrington U3A – morning visit 

 

July  
 
Wednesday 10th July 2019  - North Cheshire RSPB (Evening Visit) 

 

August 
 

Saturday 3rd August 2019  - Liverpool Botanical Society 

 

September  

Saturday 14th September 2019 - RSPB North Wales (morning to mid-afternoon visit) 

 


